

The Institute of Banking

CPD Accreditation Confirmation - 2022-3470

Annual Convention No The Other ESG - what actuaries need to know 2022 - Society of Actuaries in Ireland

21/12/2022

Designation/CPD Scheme	Maximum CPD Hours for 2022 only	Relevant to MCC Product Category	CPD Hours per MCC Product Category
QFA	0.5	Savings and Investments MCC	0.5
CPD Member	0.5	Savings and Investments MCC	0.5
RS CPD Member	0.5	Savings and Investments MCC	0.5
LCOI	0.5	N/A	N/A
Professional Banker	0.5	N/A	N/A
Chartered Banker	0.5	N/A	N/A
Certified Bank Director	0.5	N/A	N/A
Certified Investment Fund	0.5	N/A	N/A
Director			·
Personal Insolvency	0	N/A	N/A
Practitioner			
FCOI (Ethics)	0.5	N/A	N/A
FCOI (Compliance)	0.5	N/A	N/A
CFCPP	0	N/A	N/A
CDPO	0	N/A	N/A
CECA	0.5	N/A	N/A
CFRCP	0	N/A	N/A
Wealth Management	0.5	N/A	N/A
Professional			
Retirement Planning	0	N/A	N/A
Professional			
MCI Board Member or	0	N/A	N/A
Equivalent			
Accredited Funds	0.5	N/A	N/A
Professional			
Regulatory Reporting	0	N/A	N/A
Professional			
СеВ	0	N/A	N/A
An Post CPD Director	0	N/A	N/A

Note: Hours also apply to QFAs and CPD Members of the LIA. Hours accredited for the Insurance categories (Personal, Commercial, PMI) also apply to CIPs and CPD Members of the III.

Where an event has been accredited for QFA Personal General Insurance and/or Private Medical Insurance categories only, the event can only be recorded by QFAs who hold the Professional Certificate in General Insurance (for QFAs) (Bridge Examination in General Insurance) or QFAs who are grandfathered in these product categories.

If you would like to use the IOB Logo when promoting this CPD Code at your event please contact us directly at info@iob.ie and we will be happy to forward you on a copy of our logo.